
Ronin Baller   25
Whiskey Meritage • Bitters • Smoke • Magic

Tequila Mockingbird   15
Tres Generaciones Reposado • Naranja • Lime • Red Wine Float

Eastern Medicine   17
Hatozaki Japanese Whisky • Honey • Ginger • Lemon

Skinny Dragon   15 / 24
Effen Vodka • Ginger Liqueur • Cucumber

Gringo Ringo   15
Altos Reposado • Apple • Gingersnap Infusion • Citrus

Yuz It Or Lose It   15
Ketel One Vodka • Yuzu • Citrus • Honey

Thai Tai*   15
Denizen 3 yr Rum • Thai Tea Orgeat • Citrus • Coconut Creme

Lychee Rose   15
Absolut Elyx• Rose Petals • Citrus • Lychee

Toshi’s Old Fashioned   15
Suntory Toki Whisky • Bitters • Demerara Sugar

Shiso Gin to You   15
Suntory Roku Gin • Shiso Leaf • Citrus • Sichuan Bitters

Yuki Mori   15
Glendalough Gin • Elderflower • Citrus • Coconut

Kyoto Mule   15
Haku Vodka • Ginger Beer • Lime • Hibiscus



W i n e
BUBBLES                               Glass   Bottle

Domain Chandon Brut
Domain Chandon Rose 
Veuve Cliquot Brut
Dom Perignon Brut 

WHITE WINE                                         

Josh Chardonnay         
Ferrari Carano Chardonnay   
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay
Cakebread Chardonnay   
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Love Block Sauvignon Blanc        
Ruffino Pinot Grigio  
Kung Fu Girl Riesling     
St Marguerite Rose                   

10
13
16

10
15
10
9
14

36
46
59
94
36
55
36
33
52

split
split
24

15
15
120
450

RED WINE                                    Glass   Bottle

Josh Cabernet Sauvignon 
Delectus Cabernet Sauvignon
Austin Hope Cabernet (1 ltr)
Chalk Hill Pinot Noir
Unshackled Red Blend
Prisoner Red Blend
Frank Family Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon

10
17
22
15
16

36
64
115
55
59
90
120
145
155
165



B e e r

N o n - A l c o h o l i c

M o c k t a i l s

S. Pellegrino
Fiji
Heineken 0%
Green Tea
Coffee
Espresso

Lone Lychee   8
Lychee • Pineapple • Cranberry

No-jito   8
Lime • Mint • Bubbles

Lemon Nomimono   8
Lemon • Seasonal Berries • Bubbles

5 / 8
5 / 8
4
3
3
4

DRAFT

Asahi 
Sapporo
Sculpin IPA 
Firestone 805 
         
BOTTLE   

Coors Light 
Corona        
Heineken 
Seasonal Selection

TALL BOTTLE

Sapporo 
Kirin Ichiban 
Kirin Light 
Orion 

7.5
7.5
9
8

5
5
5
MP

11
11
11
11



S a k e
Dry and Complex                     
Karatamba 'Dry Wave' 
Kurosawa 'Black Creek' 
Konteki 'Tears of Dawn'

Delicate and Fruitful                                         
Kikusui Chrysanthemum Mist         
Haketsuru   
Heaven’s Sake 'Sake Baby'  

Bold and Sophisticated
Wakatake Onikoroshi 'Demon Slayer'
Takatenjin 'Soul of the Sense'
Kubota Hekiju '100 Ostentatious-nesses' 
Kubota Manju – 10,000 Ostentatious-nesse    

Others 
Sho Chiku Bai Nigori 
Yuki White Peach Nigori 
Zipang Sparkling 
Hot Sake 
Sake Bomb 

29
23
30

58
52

21
29
44

50
60
94

300ml    720ml

45
112
98
122
152

18
26
22
15
8

39



Suntory Distillery
Hakushu 12yr
Hakushu 18yr
Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki Blossom
Hibiki 21yr
Legent
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr 
Yamazaki 18yr

Nikka Distillery
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Days
Nikka Taketsuru
Nikka Yoichi
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Barrel Select
Nikka 21yr 

Kurayoshi Distillery
Kurayoshi 8yr Sherry
Kurayoshi 12yr
Kurayoshi 18yr
Matsui Mizunara Cask
Matsui Sakura Cask
Matsui The Peated

Chichibu Distillery
Akashi White Oak
Ichiro’s Malt 
Akashi Single Malt

J a p a n e s e  S p i r i t s
Yamazaki 2022 Limited
Yamazaki Puncheon
Yamazaki Peated Malt 
Yamazaki Spanish Oak
Yamazaki Mizunara
Yamazaki 2022 Flight

Miscellaneous 
Kamiki Malt 
Kamiki Intense Wood
Kikori 
Nobushi 
Hatozaki  
Tenjaku  Blend 
Tenjaku Single Malt
Shibui Grain Select 
Shibui Pure Malt
Shubui 10yr
Shibui 15yr 
Shibui 18yr
Masahiro Malt 12yr

Japanese Gin & Vodka
Suntory Roku
Suntory Haku
Nikka Coffey Gin
Nikka Coffey Vodka

45
95
28
50
160
15
14
45
95

19
22
17
24
24
24
25
150

20
25
45
21
21
21

80
80
80
80
125

15
18
12
14
16
14
18
16
18
30
45
70
30

13
13
14
14

14
25
30



O t h e r  S p i r i t s
American Whiskey
Angel's Envy
Angel's Envy Rye
Baker's 7yr
Basil Hayden 
Blantons 
Bookers   
Buffalo Trace 
Bulliet  
Bulliet Rye 
Eagle Rare
E.H. Taylor Bourbon
High West Bourbon 
High West Rye
Gentleman Jack 
Knob Creek 
Knob Creek Rye
Knob Creek 12yr
Makers Mark 
Makers 46  
Whistle Pig 10yr 
Woodford Reserve 
Woodford Rye 
Woodford Double Oak

15
22
17
14
25
27
12
13
13
16
19
14
14
14
14
14
18
13
15
22
14
14
15

Scotch 
Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 14yr
Balvenie 17yr 
Glenfiddich 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Laphriog Quarter Cask
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 18yr

17
22
35
14
14
21
45
16
19
19
60

Tequila & Mezcal
Casa Migos Blanco 
Casa Migos Reposado 
Casa Migos Anejo  
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Dragones Añejo
Cali Rosa Blanco   
Cali Rosa Anejo 
Cincoro Blanco
Cincoro Reposado
Cincoro Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Del Maguay Vida
Del Maguay Chichicapa
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 70th Anniversary
Don Julio 1942

14
15
18
18
35
40
15
22
18
22
25
35
70
13
18
14
16
18
22
35



Ronin Baller   25
Whiskey Meritage • Bitters • Smoke • Magic

Tequila Mockingbird   15
Tres Generaciones Blanco • Naranja • Lime • Red Wine Float

Eastern Medicine   17
Hatozaki Japanese Whisky • Honey • Ginger • Lemon

Skinny Dragon   15 / 24
Effen Vodka • Ginger Liqueur • Cucumber

Gringo Ringo   15
Altos Reposado • Apple • Gingersnap Infusion • Citrus

Yuz It Or Lose It   15
Ketel One • Yuzu • Citrus • Honey

Thai Tai*   15
Flor De Caña 4yr Rum • Thai Tea Orgeat • Citrus • Coconut Creme

Lychee Rose   15
Absolut Elyx• Rose Petals • Citrus • Lychee

Toshi’s Old Fashioned   15
Suntory Toki Whisky • Bitters • Demerara Sugar

Shiso Gin to You   15
Sipsmith Gin • Shiso Leaf • Citrus • Sichuan Bitters

Yuki Mori   15
Glendalough Gin • Elderflower • Citrus • Coconut

Kyoto Mule   15
Haku Vodka • Ginger Beer • Lime • Hibiscus

*contains nuts



W i n e
BUBBLES                               Glass   Bottle

Korbel Brut
Korbel Rose
Mionetto Prosecco Brut
Gratien & Meyer Brut Rose
Veuve Cliquot Brut
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial
Dom Perignon Brut 

WHITE WINE                                         

Benziger Chardonnay         
Ferrari Carano Chardonnay   
Patz & Hall Chardonnay
Cakebread Chardonnay   
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Love Block Sauvignon Blanc        
Ruffino Pinot Grigio  
Kung Fu Girl Riesling     
Daou Rose                   

11
14
22

11
16
11
11
13

42
48
74
97
41
57
42
42
46

split
split

15
15
50
60
130
148
550

RED WINE                                    Glass   Bottle

Josh Cabernet Sauvignon 
Coppola Director's Cut Cabernet
Austin Hope Cabernet 
Rebellious Pinot Noir
Chalk Hill Pinot Noir
Unshackled Red Blend
Prisoner Red Blend
Frank Family Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon

11
15
23
13
15
16

41
55
115 (ltr)
46
55
58
95
145
158
168
175



         
BOTTLE   

Coors Light 
Corona        
Heineken 
Orion

TALL BOTTLE

Sapporo 
Kirin Ichiban 
Kirin Light 
Asahi

B e e r

N o n - A l c o h o l i c

M o c k t a i l s

5.5
5.5
5.5
10

12
12
12
12 S. Pellegrino

Aqua Panna
Heineken 0%
Green Tea
Coffee
Espresso

Lone Lychee   8
Lychee • Pineapple • Fresh Juice

No-jito   8
Lime • Mint • Bubbles

Lemon Nomimono   8
Lemon • Seasonal Berries • Bubbles

5 / 8
5 / 8
4
3
3
4



S a k e
Dry and Complex                     
Karatamba 'Dry Wave' 
Konteki ‘Tears of Dawn’ 
Heavensake ‘Konishi’

Delicate and Fruitful                                         
Kikusui Chrysanthemum Mist         
Haketsuru   
Yukikage Snow Shadow

Clean and Sophisticated
Wakatake Onikoroshi 'Demon Slayer'
Takatenjin 'Soul of the Sensei'
Ryujin Namazume 'Dragon God'
Kubota Hekiju '100 Ostentatious-nesses' 

Others 
Sho Chiku Bai Nigori 
Yuki White Peach Nigori 
Zipang Sparkling 
Hot Sake

34
27
34

68
55
68

19
42

48
92
105

300ml    720ml

43
125
96
130
120

16
24
22
16

37



Suntory Distillery
Hakushu 12yr
Hakushu 18yr
Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki Blossom
Hibiki 21yr
Legent
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr 
Yamazaki 18yr

Nikka Distillery
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Days
Nikka Taketsuru
Nikka Yoichi
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Barrel Select
Nikka 21yr 

Kurayoshi Distillery
Kurayoshi 8yr Sherry
Kurayoshi 12yr
Kurayoshi 18yr
Matsui Mizunara Cask
Matsui Sakura Cask
Matsui The Peated
Tottori 12

J a p a n e s e  S p i r i t s
Chichibu Distillery
Akashi White Oak
Ichiro’s Malt 
Akashi Single Malt

Miscellaneous 
Kamiki Malt 
Kamiki Intense Wood
Kikori 
Nobushi 
Hatozaki  
Tenjaku  Blend 
Tenjaku Single Malt
Shibui Grain Select 
Shibui Pure 
Shibui 15yr 
Shibui 18yr
Masahiro Malt 12yr

Japanese Gin & Vodka
Suntory Roku
Suntory Haku
Nikka Coffey Gin
Nikka Coffey Vodka

45
95
28
50
160
15
14
45
95

19
22
17
24
24
24
25
150

20
25
45
21
21
21
12

14
25
30

15
18
12
14
16
14
18
16
18
45
70
30

13
13
14
14



O t h e r  S p i r i t s
American Whiskey
Angel's Envy
Angel's Envy Rye
Baker's 7yr
Basil Hayden 
Blantons 
Bookers   
Buffalo Trace 
Bulliet  
Bulliet Rye 
Eagle Rare
E.H. Taylor Bourbon
High West Bourbon 
High West Rye
Gentleman Jack 
Knob Creek 
Knob Creek Rye
Knob Creek 12yr
Makers Mark 
Makers 46  
Whistle Pig 10yr 
Woodford Reserve 
Woodford Rye 
Woodford Double Oak

15
22
17
14
21
29
12
13
13
14
17
14
14
14
14
14
17
13
15
22
14
14
15

Scotch 
Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 14yr
Balvenie 17yr 
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 18yr 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Laphriog Quarter Cask
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 18yr

16
20
35
14
30
15
21
45
15
19
19
60

Tequila & Mezcal
Casamigos Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado 
Casamigos Anejo  
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Dragones Añejo
Cali Rosa Blanco   
Cali Rosa Anejo 
Cincoro Blanco
Cincoro Reposado
Cincoro Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Del Maguay Vida
Del Maguay Chichicapa
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 70th Anniversary
Don Julio 1942

15
18
20
18
35
40
15
22
18
22
25
40
70
13
18
14
16
18
22
35


